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Behdrighet och statshidrag

Fordelning av statsbidrag for 2025 till
kommuner och regioner for att framja hbtqi-
personers situation

Beslutat 2025-04-16

Mottagare ZZ\I’:LOF: (k)
Ale kommun 150 000
Arvika kommun 65 000
Bjuvs kommun 75000
Borl&inge kommun 55 300
Danderyds kommun 17 200
Dorotea Kommun 80 000
Enk&pings kommun 110 000
Gislaved kommun 180 000
Goteborgs stad 450 000
Huddinge kommun 165 000
Hudiksvalls kommun 180 000
HAabo Kommun 100 000
Harryda Kommun 100 000
Knivsta kommun 80 000
Kungdlvs kommun 100 000
Laholms kommun 150 000
Linkdpings kommun 30 000
Lunds kommun 165 000
Malmé stad 400 000
Mjélby kommun 60 000
Motala kommun 80 000
Na&ssjé kommun 160 000
Stockholms stad 500 000
Sédertdlie Kommun 130 000
Ulricehamns kommun 80 000
Upplands-Bro kommun 120 000
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Mottagare

Beviljat
belopp (kr)

Vdanersborgs kommun
Ornskéldsviks kommun
Ostersunds kommun
Region Norrbotten
Region Varmland
Region Vastmanland
Summa

125 000
100 000
100 000
125 000
320 000
47 500

4 600 000




